Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,88 USD

52,80 USD

57,60 USD

105,60

usb

9,30 USD

22,80 USD

25,80 USD

38,40 USD

45,60 USD

50,40 USD

52,80 USD

84,60 USD



Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 87,60 USD
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram

(PSD532G56002S)
Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 0 100,80
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH) usb
Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 Team 0 100,80
Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01) USD
32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 0 102,00
S0PC44800D5/32G usD
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 132,00
‘_—_v 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD

(PVVR532G560C36K)



